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AGENT LIST – MARCH 2020 
 

Agent Name 
Primary 
country 

Agent Email 

Rose Australia Brazil Brazil happy@roseaustraliabrazil.com.br 

Australian Information Centre Italy info@aicstudy.com 

Red Planner Korea info.inplanner@gmail.com 

Connection Student Brazil info@connectionstudent.com.au 

 
Edugate 

European 
countries 

rami@edugate.com.au 

Global Bridge(GBIC) Korea koreavetea@gmail.com 

Sewoo Education Korea sewoo_education@hotmail.com 

Story OZ Korea info@storyoz.com 

KEIC Korea keic@bigpond.com.au 

LAE International Education Brazil partnership.events@lae-edu.com 

AusChina International China info@auschinapioneer.com.au 

Nepcoms Services Nepal info@nepcoms.com 

Good Day OZ Education Brazil livia@gooddayoz.com 

DH Education Korea jack@daehanedu.com 

 
Information Planet 

 
Brazil 

agreements@informationplanet.co 
m.au 

Good Morning Uhak Edu Korea gmuhak@naver.com 

AAPlus Education Group Thai aaplusaustralia@hotmail.com 

Australia Elegance Education Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

caoinzc@outlook.com 

Australian Centre Thai / General nattapasorn@australian.co.th 

CP Sydney Thai / General justine@cpinter.com.au 

Digital Education Network Indonesian denny@digitaledunet.com 

DK Science & Learning International Student 
Centre 

Indonesian 
info@dksydney.com.au 

E-colink Indonesian ecolinkinternational@gmail.com 

Eden Student Service Thai info@eden-studentservice.com 

Edunetwork Australia Vietnamese admin@edunetwork.net.au 

Expert Education Nepalese badri@experteducation.com.au 

Fortune Education Centre Thai / Chinese info.fec@gmail.com 

Global Student Services Thai enquiry@gss.net.au 

Good Day Study Pty Ltd Thai info@gooddaystudy.com 

Good Future Thai info@goodfuture.com.au 

Idol Student Services Thai idol_ideas@hotmail.com 
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IGroup Education and Visa Specialist Pty Ltd Thai pom@igroupvisas.com 

Impress Education Centre Thai / Loatian winnie@impresseducation.co 
m 

Int Education Centre Thai info@inteducenter.com 

K&O Migration and Education Services Thai info@kointer.com 

Link Education Consulting Thai info@linkedu.com.au 

Masterpiece Education& Visa Centre Thai / Loatian info@mpedu.com.au 

Myauvisa Vietnamese admission@myausvisa.com.a 
u 

S&K International Education Thai info@skeducation.com 

SAFE Education & Migration Centre Vietnamese / 
Chinese 

safe_1223@hotmail.com 

Select International Education Specialist Thai nchanseang@selectinter.com 

Skillpoint Consulting Thai info@skillpointconsulting.com 
.au 

Stellar Education & Visa Centre Thai info@stellaraustralia.com 

Student Easy Thai jittima@studenteasy.com.au 

Study Care Vietnamese sue@study-care.com 

Study Net Malaysia / 
Indonesia 

marketing@studynet.com.au 

Superstar Education Indonesian nino@super-star.com.au 

T&N Sydney International Eudcation 
Consultancy 

Vietnamese 
tuannguyen@tnss.vn 

The Oak International Education Services Thai kay@theoakeducation.com 

Lism Australia (Japan) Japan yoshi@lism.com.au 

Chic Education (Japan) Japan info@chiceducation.com 

Edu-Migrate Information Centre (EMIC) Japan emic@visanet.com.au 

Abroad Study (Japan) Japan info@abroad.com 

Open Conexus(Europe) European countries info@openconexus.com 

Australia Ryugaku Centre (Japan) Japan mayu@gcsqp.com 

Japan Centre Australia (Japan) Japan info@japancentre-au.com 

Ryugaku Dot Com (Japan) Japan tamami@tmiau.com 

Homestay & Education Australia (Japan) Japan info@study-au.com 

Tora Tora (Japan) Japan help_edu@tora-tora.net 

 
Education Center (Europe) 

European countries arturas@educationcenter.com.a 
u 

Go Study Australia (Europe and Latin) European countries marta.vegas@gostudy.com.au 
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Visafy (Europe) Japan jarek@visafy.com.au 

Study Bird (Europe) European countries gaetan@studybird.com.au 

Lets Go Planet (Europe) European countries vincenzo@letsgoplanet.com 

Zip Travel (Europe) European countries elvita@ziptravel.it 

Connection Flow Student Services (Europe 
and Latin) 

SA & European countries alberto@connectionflow.co 
m.au 

Aussie You Too (Europe and Latin) European countries hello@aussieyoutoo.com 

ICN Japan (Japan) Japan jun_hirose@johokan.jp 

Design Plus (Japan) Japan info@designplus-edu.com 

 
Needs Migration 

East Asia, Middle East vasu@needsmigration.com.a 
u 

Australia Educational Student Services European countries info@australiastudy.net.au 

Be Ozzy SA & European countries richardss@beozzy.com 

 
Rivers Immigration 

Korea kevin.kang@riverslawyers.co 
m.au 

The Time Edu Korea info@thetime-edu.com 

Trip Study SA & European countries fernanda@tripstudy.com.br 

Stay Global SA & European countries danilo@stayglobal.com.au 

Myedu Consulting Korea susan@myedu.net.au 

 
Cross Australia 

SA & European countries jcross@crossaustralia.com.a 
u 

 
West 1 

SA & European countries fabio.barbosa@west1.com.a 
u 

 
Estudien 

SA & European countries admin@estudienaustralia.co 
m 

Tagalera SA & European countries oceania@tagarela.com.au 

 
Educonnecting 

SA & European countries admissions@educonnecting. 
com 

 
Bridge Blue 

SA & European countries, 
Asia 

 
study@bridgeblueglobal.com 

Access Student Service Centre Chinese/ Malaysia zhongjames@hotmail.com 

Awesome Migration & Education Centre Chinese/ Malaysia info.amec.cc@gmail.com 

Amazing Metro Global Education Chinese/ Malaysia amgeducare@gmail.com 

BJ EDUCATION ONE Chinese/ Malaysia sam@bjeducationone.com 

Student World Pty Ltd Chinese/ Malaysia info@studentworld.com.au 

Global Educare Chinese/ Malaysia forhadkhan@yahoo.com 
 

NewStars 
Chinese/ Malaysia aplication@newstarsec.com. 

au 

Fusion OZ Pty Ltd Chinese/ Malaysia admin@fusionoz.com 

Access Student Service Centre Chinese/ Malaysia zhongjames@hotmail.com 
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Australian Integrity Group 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
info.auintegrity@gmail.com 

 
Global Education & Immigration Centre 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
admin@geic.com.au 

 
Plus One Advisory 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
accounts@plus1advisory.com 

 
Hub Edu International Education Services 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
application@hubedu.com.au 

 
GEC Global Consultation Pty Ltd 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
candice.chen168@gmail.com 

Shenzhen Hongik International Education 
Limited 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
guanjinzhong@hongik.hk 

 
Zhuli Global Pty Ltd 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
yan@zhuliglobal.com 

 
ACIC 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
aiming@acic.com.au 

 
Sydney Migration Partners 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
michael.wang@do360.com 

 
Vinton Specialist 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

phoebe@vintonspecialists.co 
m 

 
Kailian Education Services 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
kailian.edu@gmail.com 

 
Providence Education Consulting 

Chinese/ 
Malaysia 

 
jessie@gmail.com 
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